Student Attendance
ED04
Compiled by Brady Gullison
Last updated March 7th, 2023
Updated March 2023   Page 2 of 45
ED04 Codebook
How to Obtain More Information
For more information about this Codebook or other services and data available from

12 SADStatusCd Student Attendance Status Code C
13 SADStatusDescE Student Attendance Status Description C
14 SADTypeCd Student Attendance Type Code C
15 SADTypeDescE Student Attendance Type Description C
16 SchoolYear School Year C
17 SchoolYearCd School Year Code C
18 StructureID Type of Attendance Taken By School C
19 StudentCode Student Code C
ClassBeginningTime
Class Beginning Time
ClassEndingTime
Class Ending Time
CourseID
Course Identifier
(refer to full list of course ids associated with course names below in CourseName)
CourseName
Description of variable
Code CourseID
2311 Dessin industriel 311
2313 Dessin industriel 313
2411 Technologie design 411
02411A Intro tech environ 411A
Updated March 2023   Page 8 of 45
ED04 Codebook
02411B Soutien info/réseau 411B
02411C Intro horticulture 411C
02411D Intro foresterie 411D
02411E Intro prog info 411E
2413 Technologie design 413
02413D Intro foresterie 413D
02413E Intro prog info 413E
3411 Intro soins de santé 411
3413 Intro soins de santé 413
04411A Intro éduc enfance 411A
04413A Intro éduc enfance 413A
6411 Intro cuisine prof 411
06411A Intro vente service 411A
06411B Intro domaine judici 411B
6413 Intro cuisine prof 413
06413B Intro domaine judici 413B
07311A Éléments électricité 311A
07311C Init const bâtiments 311C
07311D Intro trans bois ouv 311D
07313A Éléments électricité 313A
07313C Init const bâtiments 313C
07313D Intro trans bois ouv 313D
07411A Init charpenterie 411A
07411B Init mécanique moto 411B
07411D Init usinage métaux 411D
07411E Init soudure métaux 411E
07411F Intro débosselage 411F
07411G Intro finition intér 411G
07411H Domaine prof tech 411H
07413A Init charpenterie 413A
07413B Init mécanique moto 413B
07413D Init usinage métaux 413D
07413E Init soudure métaux 413E
07413F Intro débosselage 413F
07413G Intro finition intér 413G
07413H Domaine prof tech 413H
10131 Français 131
10132 Français 132
10133 Français 133
10231 Français 231
10232 Français 232
Updated March 2023   Page 9 of 45
ED04 Codebook
10233 Français 233
10331 Français 331
10331BI Français 11 3 BI
10332 Français 332
10333 Français 333
10341BI Français 11 4 BI